MIDDLE ATLANTIC WRESTLING ASSOCIATION

2003 EASTERN NATIONALS WRESTLING PROGRAM

TOURNAMENT RESULTS

Tournament Site:

Tournament Date:

BANTAM
wt class
40

44

48

52

56

60

65

73

UNL

place
1

A LW =B WND=DWN =B WD~ WNDNWND =P WND=DWN—=§>~ W

NORTHERN BURLINGTON, COLUMBUS, NEW JERSEY

16-Mar-03

first name

COLLIN
ERIC
JOSEPH
GARRETT
TOMMY
MICHAEL
NICHOLAS
SAMUEL

KODY
AARON
ZACHERY
THOMAS
AUSTIN

CULLEN
BRIAN

last name

MITCHELL
MERRIAM
SCERBO
EWING
DORSAY
JENNING
BOSSIE
JONES

JOHNSTON
LAMBERT
BURD
VENTER
WALSH

CARTER
BOWKER

home town

MARLTON
TOMS RIVER
WHITEHOUSE
LINWOOD
MONMOUTH
LAWRENCE
ROBBINSVILL

DELRAN
BURLINGTON
MT. HOLLY
BEACHWOOD
PEMBERTON

YARDVILLE
BURLINGTON

will advance

YES
NO
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
NO

YES
YES
YES
NO
YES

YES
NO

fee paid

10

10
10

10
10

10
10
10

10

10



TOURNAMENT RESULTS, cont.

MIDGET
wt class
50

54

58

62

66

70

75

80

85

93

105

115

130

UNL

place
1

A LW =, B WD, B OWNDAERWND~R,BRWNDRAR,DRWOWNDR,BRWNDR,BROWNDRERRWNDD=, PR WA, RO~ BRWND~RBRWLWDND~ B WD

SITE:
first name last name
NOLAN MEADE
RICKY CARTER
JOSHUA DISANTO
MICHAEL JACOBS
DEZMIN MAYS
ANTHONY ANZALONE
SCOTT WHALEN
CHRISTOPHER HAHN
IAN HENRY
COLEY O'BRIEN
MICHAEL STEPIEN
KEVIN PFEFFER
BRANDON BUSH
NICHOLAS RUSSELL
NATE ROSS
EVAN MILLION
PHILLIP BADURDS
MATTHEW CIMATO
KEVIN BIRMINGHAM
THOMAS O'ROURKE
NICK ELMER
THOMAS SCERBO
IVES VIOLA
JAKE SIEGFRIED
ALEX GONG
JORDON HANKINS
MATTHEW DYESS
DIRK MCOMBER
CHARLES ARNUL
MARLOS APONTE
HARLEY PALYOK
ANDREW LAMURA
BRIAN LUSSIER
CODY MELTON
STEVEN SCHWARTZ
DECLAN DEVENEY
GERMAN RODRIQUEZ

NORTH BURL

home town

BRIDGEWATEF

ERIAL
YARDLEY

HAMMONTON

MT. HOLLY
MARLBORO

SO. PLAINFIEL!

GALLOWAY
CRANFORD
MAMORA
UNION
DELRAN

LANGHORNE
EGG HARBOR
WRIGHTSTOW:

YARDLEY
ERIAL

LAWRENCVILI

WHITHOUSE
AVENEL

LAUREL SPRIN

HIGHTSTOWN
SICKERVILLE

MCGUIRE

UNION

MAYS LANDIN

TRENTON
BRICK

CHERRY HILL

GALLOWAY

MAYS LANDIN

HAMMONTON

DATE:

will advance

YES

YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
NO

YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
NO

YES
YES

YES
YES
YES

YES
YES

YES

3/16/2003

fee paid
10

10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10
10

10
10

10



TOURNAMENT RESULTS, cont.

JUNIOR
wt class
58

62

66

70

74

78

82

86

91

98

105

115

130

UNL

place
1

A LW =, B WD, B WOWNDAAERRWNDD~R,BRWNDEAR, DR WD, BRWNDR,BRWOWNDAERRWNDD=R, PR WA, RO~ R WD~ B WD~ WD

SITE: NORTH BURL
first name last name home town
RONNY RAMIREZ VINELAND
DRU THOMAS HOWELL
DOUG EWING LINWOOD
TYLER BISCAHA JACKSON
BOBBY STEVELY MILFORD
NICK ESPOSITO AVENEL
ANTHONY PAGAN MT. HOLLY
B.J. YOUNG JACKSON
BRIAN NELSON HADDON TWP
JORDON TOLEDO HACHENSACK
MIKE MORALES BRICK
SAM EMBURGIA MONROE
RON HOOVER HADDONFIELL
HUGH NANN
JOSH DZIEWA YARDLEY
CHRISTOPHER SMALL RIVERTON
KENNETH WILLIAMS PLAINFIELD
WILLIAM BUCHAN PORT READINC(
SHANE ROBINSON POMONA
CHUCK SABIN WOODBRIDGE
BRETT SIMEK EGG HARBOR
BRIAN BEISEL EGG HARBOR
RICHARD ALSTOR BURLINGTON
MIKE WAGNER SO. PLAINFIEL.
JEFF BRUNO ROBBINSVILLE
DAVID HICKS PLAINFIELD
DAVID VENTER BEACHWOOD
MICHAEL GONG GALLOWAY
JOSE ORTIZ HAMMONTON
SEAN BREDER GALLOWAY
BENJAMIN RICHARDS JOBSOWN
JACKSON FENNER CROSSWICKS
ANDREW HARVILLA ROBBINSVILLE
STEVEN BRAMAN BROWNSMILLS
BILLY MILLER BRICK
MARK BAUMGARDNEIBROWNSMILLS
JOSH MITCHELL FAIRLESS HILL
SHAWN CARTER YARDVILLE

DATE:

will advance
YES

YES
YES

NO
YES
NO
YES
NO
YES
YES

NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

NO
YES
YES

YES
YES
NO

YES
NO
YES

YES

YES
YES

YES
YES
NO

YES
YES

NO
YES
YES
YES

3/16/2003

fee paid
10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10

10

10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10
10



TOURNAMENT RESULTS, cont.

INTERMEDIATE
wt class place
70 1

75

80

85

90

95

100

105

110

115

120

128

136

146

A LW =, B WD, BRWOWNDAE,RRWNDDR, B WA, DR WD, BRWNDR, B WO RRWND~R, PR WA, DLW~ R WD~ B WD~ B WD

first name
MIKE
ROBERT

JOHN

ZAC

ANDREW

BRENDON
BRIAN
MATHEW
KEVIN
DONALD
KYLE
MARTIN

JULIAN
ANTHONY
LARRY

BILLY
JOSEPH

RYAN

ROBERT
BRYAN
STEVE
ANTHONY
BILLY
NICK
KEVIN
CLIFFORD
RANDALL
I

BRIAN
JOSH
NICK
CASEY

SITE:

last name
CECCHINI
MILAS

SCHEIDELL

COULAS

GOLDBERG

HARRINGTON
VAN SCIVER
DEMPSEY
HOMAN
MILLER
BUTLER
JENNINGS

MEANEY
ANGELO
PATTEN

STRATHERN
BENEDETTI

NOONE

MELTON
REICHERT
CANALE
LENTINI
MEANEY
CONDIT
SENKARIK
FRITSCH
GONG
MITCHELL
MATEY
BEKIER
MCCLEAF
NOONE

NORTH BURL

home town
PALMYRA
YARDLEY

RICHBORO

OCEAN

LAWRENCE

NEW PROV
COLUMBUS
POMONA
ALLENTOWN
BRICK
NEWLISBON
LAWRENCE

TOMS RIVER
NORTHFIELD
NEW PROV

GREAT MEADC
HAMILTON

BROWNS MILL

COLUMBUS
BORDENTOWN
MEDFORD
SPRINGFIELD
TOMS RIVER
ROBBINSVILLE
BRICK

EWING
GALLOWAY
HACKETTSTOV
COLUMBUS
HADDONFIELL
BROWNSMILL
BROWNSMILL

DATE:

will advance
YES
YES

YES

YES

YES

NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
YES
YES

NO
YES
NO

NO
NO

NO

YES
NO
YES
YES
NO
YES
NO
YES
YES
NO
YES
NO
YES
NO

3/16/2003

fee paid
10
10

10

10

10

10

10
10

10

10

10
10

10

10
10

10

10



TOURNAMENT RESULTS, cont.

INTERMEDIATE, cont..

wt class
160

UNL

ADVANCED

wt class

93

100

105

110

115

120

125

130

135

140

145

place
1

ENVA I e )

place
1

A LW =, B WO, BROLWNDE,RWNDDR,BRWNDRFREDRWLWNDD=, R WA, DR WOWND~R, R WD~ B WD~ DWW

first name
STEPHEN

JOHN
JAMES

first name
BRANDON

CRAIG
JOSH

STEPHEN
BILLY
DREW

CHRIS
ALEX
SEAN

BOB
KYLE
JOEY

DAVID
JASON
JAMES
Al

BILLY
STEPHEN
JEFF

JASON
ANDREW
WILL
MICHAEL
MIKE
MIKE
ADAM

NICK

SITE:

last name
TURNER

HUMBLE
RAY

last name
ELLIOTT

SILVERSTEIN
VERITY

BOWERS
SUMMON
SCANNELL

MCMULLEN
DEHART
WEAVER

SWEANEY
WADIAK
KYPRIANON

VAN SCIVER

CUNNINGHAM

MAINES
D'ALBERO
POGUE
MAKUKA
VETRANO

BREDER
ARROYO
DESPINES
BROWN
D'GREGORIO
ESIPOV
GENNELLO

AVERY

NORTH BURL

home town
BRICK

COLUMBUS
EWING

home town

WILLINGBORO

CHERRY HILL
JULIUSTOWN

MAPLE SHADE

MARLBORO

HADDONFIELL

COLUMBUS

HIGHTSTOWN

BURLINGTON

MAPLE SHADE
KENDALL PAR

MARLBORO

COLUMBUS

STATEN ISLAN

EATONTOWN

STATEN ISLAN
BROWNSMILL

COLUMBUS

STATEN ISLAN

GALLOWAY
COLUMBUS

WEST WINDSO

TABERNACLE
MT HOLLY
PRINCETON
BURLINGTON

PRINCETON

DATE:

will advance
YES

YES
YES

will advance
YES

YES
YES

YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES

NO
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
NO
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES

YES

3/16/2003

fee paid
10

10
10

fee paid
10

10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10

10
10

10
10

10



TOURNAMENT RESULTS, cont.

ADVANCED, cont..

wt class
152

160

171

189

UNL

ELITE
wt class
108

117

125

130

135

140

145

152

place
1

A LW =B WD~ B WLWDND~DBWLWND -~ B W

place
1

A LW =, PR WD, B WOWND~ERRWND~R, PR WA, DR WLWND~=, B WD~ B WD

first name
AL
MIKE
ROBERT

LUKE
FRANCIS
CARLOS

TAUREN
CONOR
MIKE
SEAN
RANDY

CHARLES

first name
GARY
SEAN
KIERNAN

JEFF
DONALD

MIKE
MAURO
JEFF

JIMMY
BRIAN

MIKE
MICHAEL

ERIC

JOSHUA
BRANDON
DAVID

JOHN
ANTONY

WIILIAM

SITE:

last name
WONESH
CHERRY
THOMPSON

O'NEILL
MORRIS
RODRIQUEZ

WILSON
SHANNON
SHEA
SCREEN
PETRONI

CORRIS

last name
HECKLER
KOCH
SHEA

VERITY
FOLLMER

SCHMIDT
FERNANDEZ
MADDALENA

STEVENS
STEWARD

BOWERS
JILES

SOLON

CORONA
WILLIAMS
GILLETTE

BREDER

NORTH BURL

home town

BORDENTOWN

FURLONG
PALMYRA

HADDONFIELL
BORDENTOWN
HAMMONTON

BURLINGTON

KENILWORTH

TRENTON
LINCROFT
FLEMINGTON

RIVERSIDE

home town

LAUREL SPRIN

SHRESBURY
COLUMBUS

JULIUSTOWN

WRIGHTSTOW:

NEW EGYPT
BURLINGTON
RINGOS

GALLOWAY

HADDON TWP

MAPLE SHADE

EDGWATER

MAPLE SHADE

NORTHFIELD

WILLINGBORO
MCGUIRE AFB

GALLOWAY

MONTGOMERY PAYMYRA

WEIMER

ATLANTIC HIG

DATE:

will advance
YES
YES
YES

YES
NO
YES

NO
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES

will advance
YES
YES
NO

YES
NO

YES
YES
YES

YES
YES

YES
NO

YES

YES
NO
NO

YES
YES

YES

3/16/2003

fee paid
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10

fee paid
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10

10

10

10

10
10

10



TOURNAMENT RESULTS, cont.

ELITE, cont..
wt class
160

171

189

215

UNL

Open
wt class

125

135

142

150

158

167

177

190

place
1

A LW =B WO~ B WLWND~BWLWND -~ B W

place
1

A LW =, B WD, BRWLWNDERRWND~R, PR WA DS WND~= B WD~ B WD

first name
ERIK
JOHN
MIKE
JOSE
RICH
JASON
BRUCE

MIKE
MARTIN

RYAN
MATT
ELLIOTT

JOSH
LAMONT
DANIEL
SHAWN

first name
GEORGE

COREY
TIM
STEVE

MARIO
GENE

JOHN
MIKE
CHRIS

GREG
RAMON
VINCENT
KEVIN
MICHAEL
BRANDON

SYLVESTER
KYLE
ROB

JAMES
JUAN

SITE:

last name
GEORGE
LAW
STAHNTON
PEREZ

FEIG
MUCHINSKI
ALLEN

HOOVER
MORFIN

MYERS
WINLAND
TAMIL

BROWN
HALL
GONG
HARRIS

last name
TRAYNOR

LUCE
WEAVER
BARTON

VILLA
MADDALENA

CONTE
HAMPTON
SOUDER

CIRILLO
GARCIA
INGRAFFIA
BURK
HOFMANN
EASLEY

GREEN
BUCHANAN

CHARTOWICH

SORRENTINO
GARCIA

NORTH BURL

home town

COOKSSTOWN

NEW EGYPT
FREEHOLD
RED BANK
COLUMBUS
RANCOCAS

CLARKSBURG

HADDONFIELL

NEW EGYPT

OAKLYN
MEDFORD
RINGOES

RANCOCAS
MT HOLLY
GALLOWAY
BEVERLY

home town
FLORENCE

NEW YORK
BURLINGTON
MCGUIRE

NEW YORK
RINGOES

WEST CHESTEI

GALLOWAY
EGG HARBOR

HAMMONTON

MT HOLLY
HAMILTON

HAMMONTON

MEDFORD

WILLINGBORO

LAKEWOOD

WRIGHTSTOW:
BRIDGEWATEF

BROWNSMILL

BENSALEM

DATE:

will advance
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO

YES
NO

YES
YES
NO

NO
YES
YES
YES

will advance
NO

YES
YES
NO

YES
YES

YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
NO

NO
NO
YES

YES
YES

3/16/2003

fee paid
10

10
10
10
10

10

10
10

10
10
10

fee paid

10
10

10
10

10
10
10

10
10

10
10

10

10
10



TOURNAMENT RESULTS, cont.

OPEN, cont..
wt class
215

UNL

place
1

AW =B WN

first name
CHRIS
JOHN
DAVID

IVES
VICTOR
SHAWN
ROB

SITE:

last name
SITA
DOLIDA
DALY

VIOLA
PAGAN
SCHOEFFER
KRAUSE

NORTH BURL

home town
EATONTOWN
MARTINSVILLI
RED BANK

AVENEL

MT. HOLLY
LONG BRANCE
MAPLE SHADE

DATE:

will advance
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
NO
YES

3/16/2003

fee paid
10
10
10

10
10

10



